
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2020-2021 

APRIL 

Wednesday 1-Apr New Session begins with Summer Timings 

Thursday 2-Apr Ram Navmi 

Saturday 4-Apr Handwriting Competition for Classes I – VIII 

Monday 6-Apr Mahavir Jayanti 

Thursday 9-Apr Recycling Waste Competition 

Friday 10-Apr Good Friday 

Tuesday 14-Apr Ambedkar Jayanti 

Saturday 25-Apr 
Classes I & II Story Telling Competition (Finger 

Puppet) 

Inter House Badminton Tournament 

MAY 

Monday 4-May 

First Term Examination  Thursday 14-May 

Thursday 7-May Buddha Purnima 

Thursday 14-May Nursery & KG Nursery Rhyme Competition   

Saturday 16-May  Art Competition  

Wednesday 20-May PTM 

Thursday 21-May Summer Vacations begin (Nursery  - VIII) 

Monday 25-May Id-Ul-Fiter 

Sunday 31-May Summer Vacations begin for classes IX - XII 

Inter House Soft Ball Cricket and Leg Cricket Tournament  

JULY 

Wednesday 1-Jul School reopens after Summer vacations 

Saturday 4-Jul Mathematical Ability Test for Classes I to XII 

Thursday-Tuesday 9-Jul to 14-Jul  Environment Week 

Monday 20- Jul   

2nd Mid Term Examination Wednesday 29 – Jul 

Inter House Volleyball Tournament  

AUGUST 

Saturday 1-Aug Id-Ul-Juha (Bakra Id) 

Monday 3–Aug Raksha Bandhan 

Monday-Friday 10-Aug to 14-Aug  MeraDesh Week 

Wednesday 12-Aug Janamastmi 

Saturday 15-Aug Independence Day &Folk Dance Competition 

Friday 21-Aug PTM 

Sunday 30-Aug Muharram 

Inter House Basketball Competition 

SEPTEMBER 

Monday – Friday 31Aug – 4 Sep  Science Week 

Saturday 5-Sep Teacher’s Day Celebration 

Wednesday 9-Sep 

Half Yearly Examination   Tuesday 22-Sep 

Mon-Tuesday 28 & 29 Sep PTM 

Inter House Kho-Kho & Kabaddi Tournament 

OCTOBER 

Thursday 2-Oct Gandhi Jayanti 

Saturday 3-Oct Debate Tournament 



Saturday 17-Oct Mehandi& Recitation Competition 

Friday - Monday 23 to 26 - Oct  Dusshera Holidays 

Friday 30 Oct Id-Ul Milad 

Inter House Football Tournament 

 NOVEMBER 

Sunday 1-Nov Winter Timings start 

Saturday  7-Nov 2nd GLA Cross Country Race 

Thursday 12-Nov Annual Sports Meet (Final) 

Friday - Monday 13 to 16 Nov  Diwali & Bhai Dooj 

Monday 30-Nov Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Annual Sports Meet 

DECEMBER 

Tuesday 1-Dec 

3rd Mid Term & Pre-Board A Friday 11-Dec 

Friday 18-Dec Rangoli & Photography Competition  

Saturday 19-Dec PTM  

Sunday  20-Dec Farewell 

Monday 21-Dec Winter Vacations begin for Classes Nur. – XII 
 

January-2021 

Thru 7-Jan 
School Reopens (Classes IX – XII)   

Pre-Board B begin 

Monday 18 Jan School Reopens for Classes Nursery - VIII   

Tuesday 26-Jan Republic Day Celebration  

Wed - Friday 27-Jan-5-Feb 4th Term Examination  
 

February-2021 

Wednesday 3-Feb Final Pre-Board Examination  

Mon - Friday 8-Feb-19-Feb Class IX and XI Annual Examination  

Saturday 13-Feb School’s 35th Founder’s Day 

Thursday 20-Feb PTM  
 

March-2021 

Mon-Monday 1-Mar – 15-Mar Annual Examination begins 

Thursday 11-Mar Maha Shivaratri 

Monday 15-Mar Annual Examination ends 

Thursday 25-Mar PTM & Result Dakra 

Friday 26-Mar PTM & Result Jaitanwala 
 

April-2021 

Thursday 1-Apr New Academic Session begins with summer timings 
 

 


